DanioSOM Datasheet rev. 1.0
DanioSOM Datasheet
1 Features
• LGA196 package
• Simple design of the end device
• Quad-core Arm® Cortex® -A73 processor with
Security Extensions
• Each core with up to 2.1 GHz and dedicated

DanioSOM Datasheet rev. 1.0
8 Ordering information
GDS 11. H. K4. K16. E -A0
Grinn DanioSOM
HW version:
10: Version 1.0
11: Version 1.1
grade:
H: industrial
T: consumer
RAM size:
K4: Kingston 4GB
eMMC size:
0: not populated
K16: Kingston 16GB
Temperature:
E: Extended -30 to 85°C
Revision code
Copyright © 2024 Grinn sp. z o. o. 17
DanioSOM Datasheet rev. 1.0
9 Revision History
Revision Changes
1.0 Initial revision.
18 Copyright © 2024 Grinn sp. z o. o.
DanioSOM Datasheet rev. 1.0
Grinn sp. z o. o.
Strzegomska 140a
54-429 Wroc law
Poland
www: https://www.grinn-global.com
office: office@grinn-global.com
phone: +48 71 716 40 99
wiki: https://grinn-global.com/products
technical support: support@grinn-global.com
Copyright © 2024 Grinn sp. z o. o.
All rights reserved. No part of this document may be photocopied or recorded on any electronic media without
written permission of Grinn sp. z o. o.
The information contained in this documentation is subject to change without prior notice. We assume no
liability for erroneous information or its consequences. Grinn sp. z o. o. reserves the right to change details in
this publication without notice.
Grinn sp. z o. o. makes no representations or warranties with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the
contents of this document and reserves the right to make changes to specifications and products descriptions at
any time without notice. Grinn sp. z o. o. does not make any commitment to update the information contained
herein.
Trademarks used from other companies refer exclusively to the products of those companies. Product and
company names herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
Copyright © 2024 Grinn sp. z o. o. 19